
Date Time Field Guest Home

Saturday, March 16, 2019 12:00 PM Kiwanis Camp Hatteras Cubs Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers

2:00 PM Kiwanis Zaxbys Nationals Dodgers

Thursday, March 21, 2019 6:00 PM Smith Yankees Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers

7:45 PM Smith Zaxbys Nationals Camp Hatteras Cubs

Friday, March 22, 2019 6:00 PM Kiwanis Camp Hatteras Cubs Yankees

8:00 PM Kiwanis Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers Dodgers

Thursday, March 28, 2019 6:00 PM Kiwanis Yankees Dodgers

7:45 PM Kiwanis Zaxbys Nationals Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers

Friday, March 29, 2019 6:00 PM Kiwanis Dodgers Zaxbys Nationals

8:00 PM Kiwanis Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers Camp Hatteras Cubs

Thursday, April 04, 2019 6:00 PM Smith Zaxbys Nationals Yankees

7:45 PM Smith Dodgers Camp Hatteras Cubs

Friday, April 05, 2019 6:00 PM Kiwanis Camp Hatteras Cubs Zaxbys Nationals

8:00 PM Kiwanis Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers Yankees

Thursday, April 11, 2019 6:00 PM Kiwanis Dodgers Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers

7:45 PM Kiwanis Yankees Camp Hatteras Cubs

Saturday, April 13, 2019 10:00 AM Kiwanis Dodgers Yankees

12:00 PM Kiwanis Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers Zaxbys Nationals

Monday, April 15, 2019 6:00 PM Smith Yankees Zaxbys Nationals

7:45 PM Smith Camp Hatteras Cubs Dodgers

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 6:00 PM Smith Zaxbys Nationals Camp Hatteras Cubs

7:45 PM Smith Yankees Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 6:00 PM Kiwanis Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers Yankees Make up 4/5

Thursday, May 02, 2019 6:00 PM Smith Camp Hatteras Cubs Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers

7:45 PM Smith Zaxbys Nationals Dodgers

Friday, May 03, 2019 6:00 PM Kiwanis Camp Hatteras Cubs Dodgers

8:00 PM Kiwanis Yankees Zaxbys Nationals

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 6:00 PM Kiwanis Camp Hatteras Cubs Zaxbys Nationals Make Up 4/5

Thursday, May 09, 2019 6:00 PM Smith Zaxbys Nationals Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers

7:45 PM Smith Yankees Dodgers

Saturday, May 11, 2019 10:00 AM Kiwanis Camp Hatteras Cubs Yankees

12:00 PM Kiwanis Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers Dodgers

Monday, May 13, 2019 6:00 PM Smith Yankees Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers Make Up 3/21

7:45 PM Smith Zaxbys Nationals Camp Hatteras Cubs Make up 3/21

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 6:00 PM Kiwanis Dodgers Yankees Make Up 

7:45 PM Kiwanis Dick's Sporting Goods Brewers Zaxbys Nationals 4/13/2019

Note: 

Guest/Home status will be determined by coin toss for games beginning April 16th, through end of season.
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